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Résultats

 
RIOU Paul 669794M PONTOISE CL J H D 263 Classique 48

BEUZELIN Corentin 669796P PONTOISE CL C H D 257 Chasse 2
TOUILIN Quentin 653003 L ECOUEN CO B H D 250 Compound 3

CAMPONIROSI Thomas 630169 S BEAUCHAMP OP J H D 212 Open 3
BEUZELIN William 669797R PONTOISE CL M H D 208

REAL Benjamin 631091U SAINT-PRIX CL C H 208 Garçons 51
SABATIER Valentin 658721 B VAUREAL CL P H D 196 Filles 5
CHOQUET Joseph 669800U PONTOISE CL M H D 189

JUBERT Tristan 634453Y PONTOISE CL M H 182 Poussin 7
GROPALLO Adrien 670016D PONTOISE CL M H D 181 Benjamin 12

ENDERS Nolan 645942 L VAUREAL CL M H D 180 Minime 16
VIEL   Quentin 636399 N Saint-Ouen l'Aumône CL B H 177 Cadet 11

GUTFREUND Arnaud 648592S PONTOISE CL M H 168 Junior 10
PICOTTO Pierre 669793L PONTOISE CL M H D 160
FEROLDI Thomas 653013X PONTOISE CL P H D 160 Débutants
FERON Mickaël 648590P PONTOISE CL M H 151
FRICOU Julien 659064Z PONTOISE CL P H D 145 Nombre de résultats

LAU Morgane SAINT-PRIX CL B F 139
BOULLIER Nicolas 658705 J VAUREAL CL M H D 132

CHERPION   Thomas 455305 X / 628954 W BEAUCHAMP CH J H 132
CHEVEAU Mickaël 466677H PONTOISE CL J H 121
LANNUEL   Nicolas 641598 P Saint-Ouen l'Aumône CL M H 119
GOSSELIN Clément 466681M PONTOISE CL J H 116
PETITPAS Laurent 653236 P ERMONT CL C H D 111

DELAMOTTE   Adrien 609582 P BEAUCHAMP CL C H 111
ROLLAND-THIBAULT Jules 659061W PONTOISE CL P H D 104

BREBANT Victor 653781 G ERMONT CL M H D 103
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CIBIEL Elodie 669799T PONTOISE CL M F D 102
BADIER Romain 659063Y PONTOISE CL B H D 76

TRICHET Guillaume 642237J PONTOISE CL B H 71
DECARPENTRIE Quentin 466682N PONTOISE CL J H 69

COURNET Fabrice 642232D PONTOISE CL B H 68
GANDON   Grégory 630658 Y Saint-Ouen l'Aumône CL B H 60
FEROLDI Benjamin 648589N PONTOISE CL C H 18

SELMANE   Sofyen 609580 M BEAUCHAMP OP M H 0

Tous les podiums

Poussin
SABATIER Valentin 658721 B VAUREAL CL P H D 196
FEROLDI Thomas 653013X PONTOISE CL P H D 160
FRICOU Julien 659064Z PONTOISE CL P H D 145

Benjamins
TOUILIN Quentin 653003 L ECOUEN CO B H D 250

VIEL   Quentin 636399 N Saint-Ouen l'Aumône CL B H 177
LAU Morgane SAINT-PRIX CL B F 139

Minimes
BEUZELIN Corentin 669796P PONTOISE CL C H D 257
CHOQUET Joseph 669800U PONTOISE CL M H D 189

JUBERT Tristan 634453Y PONTOISE CL M H 182

Cadets
BEUZELIN Corentin 669796P PONTOISE CL C H D 257

REAL Benjamin 631091U SAINT-PRIX CL C H 208
PETITPAS Laurent 653236 P ERMONT CL C H D 111

Juniors
RIOU Paul 669794M PONTOISE CL J H D 263

CAMPONIROSI Thomas 630169 S BEAUCHAMP OP J H D 212



CHERPION   Thomas 455305 X / 628954 W BEAUCHAMP CH J H 132

Débutants
RIOU Paul 669794M PONTOISE CL J H D 263

BEUZELIN Corentin 669796P PONTOISE CL C H D 257
TOUILIN Quentin 653003 L ECOUEN CO B H D 250

Filles
LAU Morgane SAINT-PRIX CL B F 139

CIBIEL Elodie 669799T PONTOISE CL M F D 102

Dernier: la cuiller de bois
FEROLDI Benjamin 648589N PONTOISE CL C H 18

Mirador
TOUILIN Quentin ECOUEN 10

CHOQUET Joseph PONTOISE 10


